
Contact Us

CCC Golf Classic

October 21, 2022
Cove Cay Golf Club
2612 Cove Cay Dr, Clearwater

Chris Harvey
Assistant Director of Alumni Relations

charvey@ccchs.org
727.531.1449

11:30 a.m. 
Check-in & Lunch



12:30 p.m. 

Shotgun Start



6:00 p.m. 
Reception

(Dinner, Awards, Raffle)

This annual 18-hole tournament benefits students
at Clearwater Central Catholic High School with
tuition assistance funding and enhancements to
academic and athletic programs.

Stephanie Wheeler
Co-chair

swheeler78@aol.com

Dennis Suarez
Co-chair

Dennis@schmalzins.com

CCC Golf
Classic

https://ccchs.ejoinme.org/Golf2022

GOLD SPONSORS

LUNCH SPONSORS



Sponsorships

One (1) Personalized CCC Pin Flag featuring
your logo/family name displayed on the
course. Yours to keep after the tournament.  

PIN FLAGS (limited to 18) - $500

Logo/Name displayed on over 50 golf carts.
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.  

Award the golfer who hits a hole-in-one on the selected par 3 hole.
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.

Logo/Name displayed on two beverage carts in rotation on course. 
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.

Award the golfer who hits the ball closest to the pin on the selected
par 3 hole.
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.

Award the golfer who hits the longest drive on the selected par 3 hole.
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.

Golf Balls customized with your logo provided to all golfers.
Purchased by CCC on your behalf.

Hospitality Vendors promote their business by providing on-course 
 complimentary snacks, alcoholic beverages and promotional
merchandise to approximately 120 golfers during the tournament.
Vendors must provide their own staff.
Tents, tables & chairs can be provided or vendor may use own.
Recognition on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more.

GOLF CART SPONSOR (one available) - $2,000

HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR (two available) - $1,500

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR (one available) - $1,500

CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR (two available) - $1,000

LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR (two available) - $1,000

GOLF BALL SPONSOR (one available) - $1,000

HOSPITALITY VENDORS (six available) - $500

Sponsorships Registration
Four (4) Foursomes (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Logo/Name on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more 
Six (6) Sponsorship Tee Signs displayed throughout golf course  
One Pin Flag

Two (2) Foursomes (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Logo/Name on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more 
Four (4) Sponsorship Tee Signs displayed throughout golf course 
One Pin Flag

Two (2) Foursomes (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Logo/Name on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more 
Two (2) Sponsorship Tee Signs displayed throughout golf course 

One (1) Foursome (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Logo/Name on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more 
One (1) Sponsorship Tee Signs displayed throughout golf course 

One (1) Foursome (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Logo/Name on event banners, signage, and promotional materials
such as newsletters, social media posts, Annual Report and more 

One (1) Foursome (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 
Guaranteed to play with your desired teammates 

One (1) Player (Includes lunch, golf, drinks, and reception) 

One (1) sponsorship tee sign displayed on 

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $10,000

GOLD SPONSOR - $5,000

RED SPONSOR - $2,500

MARAUDER SPONSOR - $1,500

SPONSOR A TEAM - $1,000 
Do you want to support the CCC Golf Classic, but can't play? No
problem. “Sponsor a Team” and and we will fill your sponsored team
with teachers or coaches, so they are able to enjoy the day at no cost. 

 
TEAM REGISTRATION - $750 until 9/30/22, $800 after 9/30/22 

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER - $175 until 9/30/22, $200 after 9/30/22 

SPONSOR A HOLE - $150

      golf course  

Pre-Event Registration Due: October 17

PRESENTING SPONSOR                                                         $10,000
GOLD SPONSOR                                                                         $5,000
RED SPONSOR                                                                            $2,500
MARAUDER SPONSOR                                                             $1,500
SPONSOR A TEAM                                                                     $1,000
TEAM REGISTRATION ($750 until 9/30/22)                               $800
INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION ($175 until 9/30/22)                 $200
SPONSOR A HOLE                                                                        $150

GOLF CART SPONSOR                                                             $2,000
HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR                                                        $1,000
BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR                                                   $1,000
CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR                                          $1,000
LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR                                                    $1,000
GOLF BALL SPONSOR                                                              $1,000
HOSPITALITY VENDOR                                                             $500
PIN FLAG                                                                                         $500

□

□
□
□
□
□

□
□

□

□
□

□

□

□

□
□

NAME:___________________________________________________________
COMPANY:______________________________________________________
ADDRESS:_______________________________________________________
EMAIL:__________________________________________________________
PHONE:(__________)______________________________________________

CHECK PAYABLE TO CCCHS
 

CREDIT/DEBIT #_______________________________________________________
   

                                Exp Date___________________   Sec____________                  
□
□

Mail to: Clearwater Central Catholic High School, Attn: Golf Tournament
               2750 Haines, Bayshore Road, Clearwater, FL 33760

Fax to: (727) XXX-XXXX, Attn: Chris Harvey

Email to: Chris Harvey, charvey@ccchs.org

Register online at https://ccchs.ejoinme.org/Golf2022 or return this form.




Committee will 
contact you for 

logo, player names, 
handicaps, etc.

2.3% fee


